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SRHP1

NEOPRENE
ELEMENT

ISOLATOR
NUMBER

SPRING
RATE

COLOR

SRHPB-2

SRHPB-5

SRHPB-10
SRHPB-20
SRHPB-30
SRHPB-40
SRHPB-350

25

50
100
200
300
420
500

WHITE
YELLOW
BROWN
BLACK
BLUE
RED
ORANGE

_‘_.._‘_.._.._.._‘
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SRHPC-17
SRHPC-26
SRHPC-35
SRHPC-30
SRHPC-65
SRHPC-80
SRHPC-95

175
265
350
500
650
800
967

BLACK
YELLOW
TAN
ORANGE
BROWN
BLUE
GREEN

SRHPD-20
SRHPD-35
SRHPD-50
SRHPD-78
SRHPD-82

200
350
500
775

820

BLUE
BLUE/RED*
YELLOW
YELLOW/ORG*
RED

orPRrNOWR=RONNWOIN

NOTES:

1. STEEL HANGER BOX- STANDARD ENAMEL FINISH

SPRINGS—

STANDARD MODIFIED URETHANE ENAMEL FINISH
OPTIONAL—— PLASTIC COATING

2. BOLTS,RODS, NUTS & WASHERS ARE NOT FURNISHED
WITH HANGER ASSEMBLY

3. * INTERSPRING

CUSTOMER:
JOB NO.:

DATE:

ORHP

HOUSED SPRING/RUBBER HANGER

FOR 1 INCH DEFLECTION

) YNASONICS
NC. HOUSTON, TEXAS




